Letni mistrovtvi CR dorostu 2011 - 24.-26.6.2011 Zlin

trenér:
prijmeni
Cibulka

Kaspar

Popelka
Tomecek

Maleckova
Praskacova

Rihakova

Skoumalova

Vrchova

Petr Adamec, Ales Matyasek

jméno
Ondrej

Michal

Ondrej
Michal

Katefina
Katefina

Lucie

Martina

Kristyna

rocnik
96

95

96
96

95

96

94

94

94

disciplina
50 M

400 VZ

50 P

50 P - finale
100 P

100 P - finale
200 P

100 P

50 VZ

50 M

50 M - finale
100 M

100 M - finale
200 PZ

502

100 Z

200 VZ

100 VZ

502

100 M

200 M

200M - finale
50 P

100 P

100 P - finale
200 P

200P - finale
200 PZ
200PZ - finale
200 VZ

400 VZ

cas
:29.57
4:41.17
:33.84
:34.04
1:14.21
1:14,48
2:45.66
1:18.84
:26.48
:27.66
:27.98
1:03.05
1:02,67
2:29.53
:36.31
1:18.14
2:24.57
1:07.07
:36.15
1:16.84
2:52.41
2:50.99
:38.03
1:21.23
1:19,97
2:56.26
2:56.05
2:40.67
2:39.05
2:29.74
5:05.94

umisténi
17.
13.
6.do F
8.
8.do F
8.
10.
14.
11.
5.doF
6.
8.do F
7.
20.
22.
23.
20.
24.



